
Summer term 2019 (6) 
6th June  

Celtic Cross Education, Ladock School, Ladock, Truro, Cornwall, TR2 4PL 

Tel/Fax:  01726 882622         Email: ladock.secretary@celticcross.education 

Website: www.ladock.cornwall.sch.uk 

Ladock School Vision & Values 
Loving,    learning,    achieving   together 

Forgiveness,    Trust,   Compassion,  Perseverance,   Respect & Truth. 



Dates for your Diary 
     Mondays (Weds if Bank Holidays)—Piano,    Tuesdays—ukulele tuition  

 

Fri 7 Jun Inset day 2019 

10-13 Jun Year 5 & 6 residential to London 

Wed 12 Jun Veryan Cross country—please return consent forms 

Fri 14 Jun Non school uniform day in exchange for a raffle prize 

Fri 14 Jun Siblings club (2) 

Mon 17 Jun 3.30pm Parent Forum meeting in Cuby classroom 

Wed 19 Jun Sports day 

20-21 Jun Year 3 & 4 residential 

Fri 28 Jun Siblings club (3) 

Tues 2 Jul Year 6 Welcome Day 

Wed 3 Jul Tretherras transition Day 

Wed 3 Jul Reserve Sports day 

Thur 4 Jul Year 5 Taster day at the Roseland School—leaving school at 8.30, return 1pm 

Fri 12 Jul 6pm KS2 Productions in the Village Hall—more information to follow 

Fri 19 Jul Siblings club (4) 

Fri 19 Jul Year 6 Leavers Prom at Grampound Road School 

Wed 24 Jul 9am Leavers assembly in church 

Wed 24 Jul Last day of the summer term 

Thu 25 Jul Inset day 2019 

 
Wed 4 Sep Inset day 

Thu 5 Sep 1st day of the Autumn term 

Tue 8th Oct Reception—Year 6 nasal flu vaccinations 

No stay & play in the village hall  12th June, 16th October 2019 

2019/20 Academic year Inset Days (Next year) 

4th Sept 2019, 28th Oct 2019, 5th June 2020, 22nd & 23rd July 2020 
The 2019/2020 calendar is on the school web-site for your information under—Parents, then Term dates. 

Wanted please! 

Good condition and pre loved toys and games for the church fete. 

Please leave by the font in church or give to Mrs Milling by  

Thursday 13th June .  

Thank you! 




